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Anti ragging Cell 

 
 Anti Ragging Committee  

Sr. 

No. 
Name of faculty Designation 

Mobile number Email  

1.  Dr Vidya Dodwad Chairperson 9717447793 vidya.dodwad@bharatividyapeeth.edu 

2.  Dr Pramod Waghmare Coordinator 9850846820 pramod.waghmare@bharatividyapeeth.edu 

3.  Dr. Yogesh Khadtare Member 9890022232 yogesh.khadtare@bharatividyapeeth.edu 

4.  Dr. Nishita Bhosale Member 8600445012 nishita.bhosale@bharatividyapeeth.edu 

5.  Dr. Sarah Mariam Member 9540068535 sarah.mariam@bharatividyapeeth.edu 

 

 

 

 

 

 Anti Ragging Squad  

Sr. No. Name of faculty Designation Mobile number Email  

1.  Dr Vidya Dodwad Chairperson 9717447793 vidya.dodwad@bharatividyapeeth.edu 

2.  Dr. Vishakha Patil Coordinator 9850252060 vishakha.patil@bharatividyapeeth.edu 

3.  Dr. Priya Lele Member 9561095831 priya.lele@bharatividyapeeth.edu 

4.  Dr. Neelam Gavali   Member 9325582824 neelam.gavali@bharatividyapeeth.edu 

5.  Dr. Pooja Shendge Member 7057724947 pooja.shendge@bharatividyapeeth.edu 

 

 


